



Chai Spiced Blondies

Ingredients:

Cereals containing gluten, **EGGS, MILK, SOYA**. White Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin (E322)), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Unsalted Butter, Wheat Flour (**WHEAT** Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Pasteurised Free Range Whole **EGG**, Brown Sugar, Caster Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Ground Cinnamon, Salt, Ground Ginger, Ground Mixed Spice, Ground Cloves, Ground Cardamom

ALLERGENS:

Contains: **WHEAT, MILK, SOYA & EGG**.

May contain: **NUTS & SULPHITES**.